Product Features
Interchangeable mounting plates for various
package styles
Unobstructed access to front of laser diode
package
Standard 4” optical beam height
X-Y adjustable collimated beam
Case temperature control

  (6.3" x 4.4" x 3.8")
Weight: 1.36 kg (3 lbs)
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDM-4412 Temperature Controlled Laser Diode Mount
LDM-4014 5.0 mm FL 0.50 NA Lens Assembly
(514–830 nm)
LDM-4015 5.0 mm FL 0.50 NA Lens Assembly
(600-1020 nm)
LDM-4017 7.5 mm FL 0.30 NA Lens Assembly
(780–890 nm)
LDM-4018 5.0 mm FL 0.50 NA Lens Assembly
(1300–1550 nm)*
LDM-4019 9 mm FL 0.25 NA Lens Assembly
(780–860 nm)
LDM-441208 Water Cooled Backplate
LDM-441213 Flanged/Open Heatsink Laser Mounting Plate
LDM-441214 TO-3 and Can Laser Mounting Plate
LDM-441216 Extra Lens Cartridge
CC-305S Current Source/Laser Diode Mount
Interconnect Cable
CC-505S TE Controller/Laser Diode Mount
Interconnect Cable